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Sr Name and Address of the Exam Center Code Slt\la;'t ]512\1‘1(;1 Total
1 | HL College of Commerce, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009 4 1 390 390
University School of Social Sciences, Gujarat Universityy
2 Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-9 20 391 720 330
3 University School of Languages, Gujarat University, 21 721 1080 360
Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-9 GlLSlotl dHIH
4 H K Commerce College, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380009 99 1081 1930 850
R G Shah Science College, Near Teléphone Exchange, Vasna,
5 Ahmedabad-380007 82 1931 2530 600
Shri Sahajanand Arts & Commerce College, Ambawadi,
6 Ahmedabad-380015 96 2531 3530 1000
Sheth Damodardas'Vanijya Vidya'Bhavan, Gujarat
7 University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-9 146 3531 3980 450
C C Sheth Collége of \Commeree, Navgujarat Campus,
8 Ashram Road,Ahmedabad-14 147 3981 4550 570
University School of Law, Vivekanand Sankul, Nr. Dada
? Sahebma Pagla,Gujarat University -Ahmedabad-9 166 4551 4940 390
10 R ] Tibrewal Commerce College, Vastrpur, Ahmedabad-15 171 4941 5510 570
Menaba Bababhai,Patel Rashtrabhasha Vinayan and Vanijya
11 Mahavidyalaya, Opp. Nagari Hospital, Ellishbridge, 205 5511 6080 570
Ahmedabad380006
12 SomyLalit Collége of Commerce, Nr.Xavier's College Corner, 238 6081 6650 570
Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-9
13 Aroma College of Commerce, Usmanpura, Ahmedabad-13 335 6651 7490 840
ShridG.N Zala & N.M Zala Arts & Commerce, B.M House, Shriji
14\ -Bunglows, Opp. Gujarat Highcourt, Opp. Kargil Petrol Pump, 336 7491 8030 540
Chanakyapuri, Ghatlodiya, Ahmedabad-380061
15 National College.of Commerce, Nr.Gujarat University, 338 8031 8570 540
Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-9
16 Shri Narayan College of Commerce, Nr. Isro ,Jodhpur Tekra, 339 8571 9410 840
Ahmedabad-15
H K Centre for Prof.Training, Gujarat
17 University., Ahmedabad-9 437 9411 9590 180
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Sr Name and Address of the Exam Center Code Slt\la(:‘t I‘;l: Total
Department of Communication & Journalism, Vivekanand
18 Sankul, Gujarat University, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-9 489 9591 9890 RV0
Neeldeep College of Commerce, Nr. Astha Maurya Acrade,
19 | B/H Sola Police Chowky, Sola Sciece City Road Ahmedabad- 510 9891 10430 540
38060
CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT, SCHOOL OF SCIENCES,
20 GUJARAT UNIVERSITY- AHMEDABAD-380009 >37 283! R0 360
LIFE SCIENCE DEPARTMENT, SCHOOL OF SCIENCES,
21 GUJARAT UNIVERSITY- AHMEDABAD-380009 543 10 g 10910 120
Physical Education Department, Gujarat University,
22 Ahmedabad-380009 603 10911 11180 270
Umiya Arts & Commerce College for Girls, S-G Highway, Sola,
23 Ahmedabad-380060 232 11181 11630 450
SLU Arts & H. P.T Commerce College.for Women, B/h
24 V.S.Hospital, Ellishbridge, Ahmedabad-6 159 11631 11870 240
25 ] G College of Commerce, Asia School, Driven Road,Thalthej, 258 11871 12173 303
Ahmedabad-54
Smt. Laxmiben & Chimanlal Mehta Arts College, C.U Shah
26 | City Campus, Opp.Dinbhai tower, Lal Darwaja, Ahmedabad - 18 12174 12473 300
330004
27 Swaminarayana Arts College,Shah Alam Tolnaka, 26 12474 13013 540
Ahmedabad-22 wSloll A
)8 K K Shah Jarodwala Sciengé College, Rambag, Maninagar 27 13014 13343 330
Ahmedabad-8
Dr. Urmilaben Chimanbhai Patel Arts & Commere College,
29 Patarkuva, Relief RoadpyAhmedabad-380001 775 13344 14243 900
30 C U Arts,College, Lal Darwaja, Ahmedabad-1 36 14244 14663 420
31 City C U Shah Commeérce CBOéBezgg,lLal Darwaja, Ahmedabad- 45 14664 15083 420
B.V.D Arts & Commerce College, Vidhyanagar High School,
32 Surjeét society;, Thakkarbapa Road Bapunagar, Ahmedabad 71 15084 15413 330
Bhavan's'R A College. of Arts & Commerce, Khanpur,
33 Ahmedabad-380001 85 15414 16013 600
34 Vivekanand College of Commerce, Outside Raipur Darwaja, 121 16014 16613 600
Ahmedabad-22
Smt. A.P Patel Arts & Shri N.P Patel Commerce College,
35 Naroda, Ahmedabad-382325 204 16614 16913 300
36 R.C. College of Commerce, Delhi Chakla, Ahmedabad-1 257 16914 17123 210
Government Science College (Bio-Tech Integ), Bihiri Mill
37 Compound , Khokhra Road , Maninagar(E), Ahmedabad-8 386 17124 17513 390
GOVERNMENT COMMERCE COLLEGE, B/H JAN SEVA
KENDRA, NICKOL-NARODA ROAD, OPP, MANHAR VILLA
38 SOCIETY, B/H SHIV VANDAN RESIDENCY, NARODA, Sl 17514 17813 300
AHMEDABAD
39 S P V Mahila Vanijya Mahavidyalaya, Amber Cinema Road, 274 17814 18053 240
Bapunagar, Ahmedabad-24
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Sr Name and Address of the Exam Center Code

P D Pandya Mahila Commerce College, Smruti Mandir, Vatva,
Ahmedabad-382445
M.P. Arts & M. H. Commerce College for Women, Raipur
Darwaja, Ahmedabad-22
Samarpan Arts & Commerce College, Samarpan Education &
42 Research Campus, Gandhinagar- Sector-28 Kh-7 Circle, 224
Gandhinagar-382028

40 201

41 215

43 Siddarth Law College, Sector-16 Opp. Government Higher 183 210
Secondary School, Gandhinagar-382016
Samarpan Science & Commerce College, Samarpan

44 Education Campus, Nr. Govt. Eng. College, K-7 Circle, 20991 210

Gandhinagar-382026
Navgujarat Commerce College, B/h Dutt Mandir, Sector-28,
5 Gandhinagar-380060 21201 210
46 Uma Arts & Nathiba Commerc.e College for Girls, 21202 21471 270
23,Gandhinagar

47 Chaudhary Mahila Arts College, Sector-7,N 21472 21814 343
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